COPPA PARIGI Il TAPPA

I N | V. 25m --, al
Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m  ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1

18/12/2021 - 10:36

1 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA 29.55 1'01.52 1'33.86 2'06.46 2'38.96 3'11.79 3'44.84 4'16.70
Aquatica Torino ssd 31.97 32.34 32.60 32.50 32.83 33.05 31.86

2 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA 31.04 1'03.60 1'36.86 2'10.18 2'43.65 3'17.35 3'51.44 4'24.64
Aquatica Torino ssd 32.56 33.26 33.32 33.47 33.70 34.09 33.20

3 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA 29.97 1'03.58 1'37.46 2'11.30 24497 31840 3'52.20 4'25.39
Centro Nuoto Torino 33.61 33.88 33.84 33.67 33.43 33.80 33.19

4 ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA 30.59 1'03.48 1'37.36 2'11.13 24536 3'19.65 3'54.25 4'28.15
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.89 33.88 33.77 34.23 34.29 34.60 33.90

5 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA 31.25 1'04.93 1'39.61 2'14.27 2'49.62 324.34 3'58.87 4'32.42
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 33.68 34.68 34.66 35.35 34.72 34.53 33.55

6 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA 32.18 1'06.28 1'40.77 2'15.55 2'50.20 3'24.98 3'58.97 4'32.55
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 34.10 34.49 34.78 34.65 34.78 33.99 33.58

7 CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 ITA 31.26 1'05.24 1'40.24 2'15.33 2'50.52 325.33 3'59.80 4'32.58
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.98 35.00 35.09 35.19 34.81 34.47 32.78

8 VARENGO Matilde 2008 ITA 32.00 1'05.77 1'40.14 2'15.03 2'49.77 32470 3'59.38 4'32.80
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 33.77 34.37 34.89 34.74 34.93 34.68 33.42

9 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA 31.38 1'05.09 1'39.31 2'14.35 2'49.50 324.85 4'00.40 4'34.63
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 33.71 34.22 35.04 35.15 35.35 35.55 34.23

10 D'AMICO Ludovica 2007 ITA 32.07 1'06.70 1'41.21 2'15.89 2'50.82 3'26.31 4'01.48 4'36.01
Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.63 34.51 34.68 34.93 35.49 35.17 34.53

11 PERSEU Ludovica 2008 ITA 31.17 1'04.21 1'38.93 2'14.85 2'50.60 326.34 4'02.25 4'36.98
Aquatica Torino ssd 33.04 34.72 35.92 35.75 35.74 35.91 34.73

12 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA 31.12 1'04.75 1'39.55 2'14.82 2'50.26 3'26.39 4'02.81 4'37.28
Centro Nuoto Torino 33.63 34.80 35.27 35.44 36.13 36.42 34.47

13 GIUDICE Anna 2007 ITA 32.18 1'07.11 14255 2'17.96 2'53.63 329.10 4'03.83 4'38.03
Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.93 35.44 35.41 35.67 35.47 34.73 34.20

14 CARDANI Giulia 2006 ITA 33.04 1'08.51 1'44.38 2'20.03 2'55.62 3'31.14 4'06.67 4'41.79
Aquatica Torino ssd 35.47 35.87 35.65 35.59 35.52 35.53 35.12

15 CORRADO Annachiara 2005 ITA 31.78 1'07.24 1'43.78 2'20.54 2'56.62 3'32.61 4'08.29 4'43.34
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 35.46 36.54 36.76 36.08 35.99 35.68 35.05

16 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA 3266 1'07.24 1'43.44 2'19.82 2'56.30 3'32.62 4'08.70 4'44.09
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 34.58 36.20 36.38 36.48 36.32 36.08 35.39

17 TARTARA Emma Benedetta 2007 ITA 31.66 1'06.51 1'42.15 2'18.70 2'54.38 3'31.07 4'08.17 4'44.94
Swimming Club Alessandria 34.85 35.64 36.55 35.68 36.69 37.10 36.77

18 BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA 31.98 1'07.84 1'43.97 220.70 25749 33444 411.57 4'45.08
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.86 36.13 36.73 36.79 36.95 37.13 33.51

19 PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 ITA 3259 1'08.65 14548 22240 2'59.58 3'35.97 4'12.72 4'47.80
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 36.06 36.83 36.92 37.18 36.39 36.75 35.08

20 MACARIO Sara 2006 ITA 31.71 1'06.52 1'42.88 220.16 2'57.90 3'35.87 4'14.14 4'51.98
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 34.81 36.36 37.28 37.74 37.97 38.27 37.84

21 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA 33.04 1'09.39 1'46.56 2'24.08 3'01.69 3'38.78 4'16.61 4'53.37
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 36.35 37.17 37.52 37.61 37.09 37.83 36.76

22 RICCA Maria Giulia 2008 ITA 33.86 1'11.04 1'47.80 2'25.86 3'02.50 3'39.47 4'16.71 4'53.56
Dinamica Sport ssd 37.18 36.76 38.06 36.64 36.97 37.24 36.85

23 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA 33.58 1'11.54 1'50.01 2'28.36  3'06.41 3'43.36  4'20.54 4'56.04
Centro Nuoto Torino 37.96 38.47 38.35 38.05 36.95 37.18 35.50

24 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA 3436 1'11.29 1'48.75 226.79 3'04.32 342.13 420.14 4'57.13
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.93 37.46 38.04 37.53 37.81 38.01 36.99

25 STRENGHETTO Sophie 2008 ITA 33.18 1'09.55 1'47.29 22547 3'03.58 341.75 4'20.22 4'57.33
Centro Nuoto Torino 36.37 37.74 38.18 38.11 38.17 38.47 37.11

26 CURIONE Beatrice 2009 ITA 33.16 1'11.28 1'49.78 2'27.59 3'05.57 3'43.90 421.96 4'58.21
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 38.12 38.50 37.81 37.98 38.33 38.06 36.25

27 NEIROTTI Sara 2008 ITA 33.49 1'10.00 1'47.69 225.62 3'03.79 342.13 4'20.29 4'58.52
Aquatica Torino ssd 36.51 37.69 37.93 38.17 38.34 38.16 38.23

28 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA 33.68 1'10.27 1'48.19 2'26.44 3'04.81 3'43.47 4'21.89 4'58.57
Centro Nuoto Torino 36.59 37.92 38.25 38.37 38.66 38.42 36.68

29 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA 3486 11210 1'50.47 229.43 3'08.21 3'47.20 4'26.07 5'03.86
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 37.24 38.37 38.96 38.78 38.99 38.87 37.79

30 PINTIMALLI Emma 2007 ITA 35.14 1'13.35 1'52.06 2'31.73 3'09.87 3'48.81 4'28.04 5'05.99
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 38.21 38.71 39.67 38.14 38.94 39.23 37.95

31 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA 32.70 1'08.92 1'46.64 22446 3'02.99 341.64 4'29.95 5'07.24
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 36.22 37.72 37.82 38.53 38.65 48.31 37.29

32 ZAMPOLLI Martina 2008 ITA 35.38 1'12.72 1'50.62 229.64 3'09.43 3'49.57 4'29.99 5'07.66
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 37.34 37.90 39.02 39.79 40.14 40.42 37.67
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DI FELICE Emma

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
CROSETTI Adele

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
BASSINO Raffaella

Wild Sport asd
DISINT Carola

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
AIRAUDO Melissa

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
CASTELLI Adele

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
AZZARETTI Giulia

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
DE GRUTTOLA Francesca
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
MARCHETTI Aurora

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

NON CLASSIFICATI
BERNARDI Lucia
FREILINO Vittoria
PETRUZZELLI Giulia

Pubblicata: 18/12/2021 ore 11:18
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35.41  1'14.72
39.31
34.97 1'14.41
39.44
3441  1'12.93
38.52
33.87 1'12.61
38.74
3454 1'13.76
39.22
35.61 1'14.58
38.97
35.93 1'15.03
39.10
3719 1'17.44
40.25
39.01 121.78
42.77

1'53.85
39.13
1'54.96
40.55
1'52.91
39.98
1'562.70
40.09
1'54.33
40.57
1'54.62
40.04
1'65.17
40.14
1'58.36
40.92
2'05.37
43.59

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Wild Sport asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

2'33.20
39.35
2'35.34
40.38
2'33.15
40.24
2'32.92
40.22
2'35.39
41.06
2'35.35
40.73
2'35.91
40.74
2'40.10
41.74
2'48.04
42.67

3'12.22

39.02
3'14.93
39.59
3'13.67
40.52
3'13.70
40.78
3'16.32
40.93
3'16.35
41.00
3'16.95
41.04
3'21.99

41.89
3'30.80

42.76

3'51.90
39.68
3'564.29
39.36
3'54.64
40.97
3'564.02
40.32
3'57.51
41.19
3'57.77
41.42
3'68.15
41.20
4'03.72

41.73
4'13.48

42.68

4'30.76
38.86
4'33.86
39.57
4'33.27

38.63
4'34.42
40.40
4'37.14
39.63
4'38.37
40.60
4'38.92
40.77
4'45.29
41.57
4'55.75
4227

5'08.30
37.54
5'10.24
36.38
5'12.07
38.80
5'13.47
39.05
5'16.60
39.46
5'17.53
39.16
5'18.40
39.48
5'25.88
40.59
5'36.06
40.31

ASS
ASS
ASS
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